Uniform List
Day Girls

Suggested
quantity

SUMMER

2 Camel pleated skirts - regulation length -
18cm from floor

1 Black leather belt - to be worn with skirt
and shorts
1pair Camelshorts - optional

3 School white blouses - short sleeves
regulation style

1 Maroon wool pullover

1 pair *Black dress sandals - no suede, no high heels,
no roman sandals, must have buckle

1 *Lock: combination or padlock

1 *School bag

Suggested

SPORTS

1 Taylor House or Marion Bruce House
sports shirt

quantity

1 Boy House sports shirt/singlet
designated colour

1 Training shirt

1 House singlet - optional

1pair (Option 1) Two-in-one shorts - regulation

1pair (Option 2) Training shorts - regulation

1 College tracksuit (Jacket $110, Trousers $100)

1 King’s College Navy cap - optional

1 Bucket hat - optional

1 *Plain black swimsuit - one piece

1 *Sports bag

1 pair *Trainers - non-marking soles

1 Sports dress - optional

1 Sports hoodie plain - optional

2 pairs Maroon socks

1 College white poloshirt (cricket / tennis

/ badminton)

129.95

28.00

77.00
70.30

98.00

69.00

69.00

48.30
50.00
83.00
69.00

210.00

31.00
28.50

90.00

105.00

15.50
60.00

All prices subject to variation. Items marked * are not available at the Uniform Shop.
NB: Personal belongings, money, radios, laptop computers etc are not insured by the College and it is advisable to have all valuables/sports equipment insured.

NO jewellery to be seen with uniform.

King’s College | Uniform requirements | 2024

Suggested

quantity

KING'S

COLLEGE

WINTER $

(Winter uniform may be purchased during Term 1)

1 pair

College blazer 330.00
Grey pleated skirts - regulation length - 18cm 147.78
from floor

White shirt - button to neck, long sleeves 51.75
White blouses, long sleeves - regulation style 77.73
School tie 28.76
Opaque black pantyhose 11.20
College scarf - optional 38.00
*Hair ties - black

*Hair ribbons - black or white

*Black leather lace-up shoes or black slip-

ons - Converse/Vans streetshoes are

not appropriate

Black folding umbrella - optional 32.20
College black windbreaker - optional 72.00
College black rain jacket - optional 120.00



