Uniform List **Day Girls**



Suggested quantity	SUMMER	\$
2	Camel pleated skirts – regulation length – 18cm from floor	129.95
1	Black leather belt – to be worn with skirt and shorts	28.00
1 pair	Camel shorts – optional	77.00
3	School white blouses – short sleeves regulation style	70.30
1	Maroon wool pullover	98.00
1 pair	*Black dress sandals – no suede, no high heels, no roman sandals, must have buckle	
1	*Lock: combination or padlock	
1	*School bag	

Suggested quantity	SPORTS	\$
1	Taylor House or Marion Bruce House sports shirt	69.00
1	Boy House sports shirt/singlet designated colour	69.00
1	Training shirt	48.30
1	House singlet - optional	50.00
1 pair	(Option 1) Two-in-one shorts – regulation	83.00
1 pair	(Option 2) Training shorts - regulation	69.00
1	College tracksuit (Jacket \$110, Trousers \$100)	210.00
1	King's College Navy cap – optional	31.00
1	Bucket hat – <i>optional</i>	28.50
1	*Plain black swimsuit - one piece	
1	*Sports bag	
1 pair	*Trainers – non-marking soles	
1	Sports dress – optional	90.00
1	Sports hoodie plain – <i>optional</i>	105.00
2 pairs	Maroon socks	15.50
1	College white poloshirt (cricket / tennis / badminton)	60.00

Suggested quantity	WINTER	\$	
(Winter uniform may be purchased during Term 1)			
1	College blazer	330.00	
2	Grey pleated skirts – regulation length – 18cm from floor	147.78	
1	White shirt – button to neck, long sleeves	51.75	
3	White blouses, long sleeves - regulation style	77.73	
1	School tie	28.76	
	Opaque black pantyhose	11.20	
1	College scarf – optional	38.00	
	*Hair ties – black		
	*Hair ribbons – black or white		
1 pair	*Black leather lace-up shoes or black slip- ons – Converse/Vans streetshoes are not appropriate		
1	Black folding umbrella – <i>optional</i>	32.20	
1	College black windbreaker – optional	72.00	
1	College black rain jacket – optional	120.00	

All prices subject to variation. Items marked * are not available at the Uniform Shop.

NB: Personal belongings, money, radios, laptop computers etc are not insured by the College and it is advisable to have all valuables/sports equipment insured. *NO* jewellery to be seen with uniform.